
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Subject Contacts 
 
 
Please e-mail the member of staff directly if you have any questions. 
 

Subject Contact Name & E-mail Address 

Art Miss J Chambers 
j.chambers@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

Business and Enterprise  Miss L Horner 
l.horner@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

Child Development Mrs E Hale 
e.hale@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

Computer Science Ms L Dale 
l.dale@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

Creative iMedia Mrs L Hardy 
l.hardy@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk 

Drama Mrs H Billings 
h.billings@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

Food Technology Miss R Clarke 
r.clarke@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

French Ms A Marinx 
a.marinx@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

Geography Mrs J Lucas 
j.lucas@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

Health and Social Care Mrs K Ward 
k.ward@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

History Mr A Doran 
a.doran@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

Music Mr C Stormont 
c.stormont@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

Religious Studies Ms A Jackson 
a.jackson@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

Sociology Miss L Atkins 
l.atkins@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  

Statistics  Mrs C Salehi 
c.salehi@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  
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